
Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 4 9 2 6 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 3

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 7 3 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 4 5 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 8

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 3 5 0 0

Vidali Christopher (01/2272) 0 0 1 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 1

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 34 65 1,91

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 31 55 1,77

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 28 48 1,71

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 26 45 1,73

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 10 19 1,90

Vidali Christopher 01/2272 11 14 1,27

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 12 9 0,75

Momentè Eros 01/2279 8 3 0,38

Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 0 3 4 2 4

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 5 2 5

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 1 0 4 6 2 3 2 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 7 4 7 2 0 1 0 0 0

D'Aquino Simone (01/2253) 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 4 8 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0

Pitaccolo Eros (01/2249) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 1 3 2 2

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 16 34 2,12

Signorin Simone 01/2246 21 32 1,52

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 21 26 1,24

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 15 25 1,67

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 16 21 1,31

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 17 20 1,18

D'Aquino Simone 01/2253 12 19 1,58

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 14 19 1,36

Pitaccolo Eros 01/2249 14 14 1,00

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 10 7 0,70

Amadio Simone 01/2244 4 1 0,25

Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 4 12 3 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 4 8 4 8 2 2 1 1 4 4 3 5 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 10

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 3 1 4 9 3 5 3 4 4 6 3 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 1 3 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 10 3 2

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Garbin Giovanni (01/2329) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3

Tonetto Marica (01/2201) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettin Diego 01/1894 39 90 2,31

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 34 62 1,82

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 24 42 1,75

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 16 27 1,69

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 12 24 2,00

Garbin Giovanni 01/2329 11 15 1,36

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 9 10 1,11

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 13 10 0,77

Tonetto Marica 01/2201 2 2 1,00



Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccolo Samuele (01/1891) 2 4 4 7 2 2 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 3 4 7 2 4 2 6

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 4 3 2 2 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 4 8 2 2 3 0 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 2

Montagner Pietro (01/2347) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5

Pivato Fabio (01/2344) 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3

Piccolo Gianni (01/772) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 4 5

Bidoia Mattia (01/2348) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Rorato Antonio (01/2349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccolo Samuele 01/1891 24 47 1,96

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 22 45 2,05

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 28 33 1,18

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 29 31 1,07

Montagner Pietro 01/2347 14 20 1,43

Pivato Fabio 01/2344 17 14 0,82

Piccolo Gianni 01/772 12 12 1,00

Bidoia Mattia 01/2348 8 5 0,62

Rorato Antonio 01/2349 6 3 0,50

Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10

Odorico Federico (03/252) 3 3 2 0 3 6 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 8

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 3

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 3 8

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

Galasso Ivan (01/2380) 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lena Luigi 03/1973 32 66 2,06

Odorico Federico 03/252 34 48 1,41

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 30 39 1,30

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 13 36 2,77

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 10 20 2,00

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 13 17 1,31

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 22 10 0,45

Galasso Ivan 01/2380 6 6 1,00

Dal Fiosso Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moni Bidin Marco (01/2268) 4 10 2 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 2 5 4 8 4 5

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 5 4 5

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 2 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 11 2 6 4 7 2 2 0 0

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 0 0 3 3 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 7

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 2 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 4 0 1 3 0 0 4 2 0 0

Segato Giorgio (01/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Drigo Paolo (03/2113) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaramella Simone (01/2263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moni Bidin Marco 01/2268 32 71 2,22

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 33 55 1,67

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 26 52 2,00

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 20 25 1,25

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 17 10 0,59

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 17 10 0,59

Segato Giorgio 01/2271 6 5 0,83

Drigo Paolo 03/2113 5 2 0,40

Zaramella Simone 01/2263 0 0 0,00

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 4 0 0,00


